Venture Demand Oxygen Delivery Device & Cylinder
Accessories




Venture Demand Oxygen Delivery Device & Cylinder

Accessories

Item

Number | Note

Part Number
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Quantity Per
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2002246-NLA

2002919-NLA
1147509
1093320

1130794-NLA
1154103

NLA - Tubing (12" L)

NLA - Pouch, Venture

Bag Assembly, M2 Cylinder

Bag, Shoulder - M6/M9

NLA - Strap, Shoulder - ML6 and ML9 Shoulder Bag
Strap, Shoulder Bag
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NOTE: A -Includes Bag and Strap.
B - Bag color has changed from Green to Black, as of 02/10/06.
C - No Longer Available. Replaced with 1154103.




