Venture Demand Oxygen Delivery Device & Cylinder Accessories



Venture Demand Oxygen Delivery Device & Cylinder Accessories

Item				Quantity Per	
Number	Note	Part Number	Description	Package	Assembly
1		2002246-NLA	NLA - Tubing (12" L)	1	1
2		2002919-NLA	NLA - Pouch, Venture	1	1 1
3	Α	1147509	Bag Assembly, M2 Cylinder	1	1 1
4	В	1093320	Bag, Shoulder - M6/M9	1	1 1
5	С	1130794-NLA	NLA - Strap, Shoulder - ML6 and ML9 Shoulder Bag	1	1 1
5	<u> </u>	1154103	Strap, Shoulder Bag	1	1

NOTE: A - Includes Bag and Strap.

B - Bag color has changed from Green to Black, as of 02/10/06.

C - No Longer Available. Replaced with 1154103.